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細加工:
粗加工:

238623.3

見零件表
本體黑色處理

依各零件
1

g

圖     號

料     號

0.25
1.60

6.3
2.0

8.0
2 5

精加工: 精密級:兩相步進

1:7
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(FM0755A)
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GAS03-1000CC
332B-GAS03-1000CC-PN-00

對位平台-標準1M型-精密級
GAS03-1000CC

重量 T1
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